
Exford Primary School 

Teams Newsletter 
 

2024 Term 2 at Exford PS! 
 

At the start of each term, our teaching teams prepare an outline of the term ahead, so that our families have insights into 
their child’s classroom work to come. 
 

As always, please contact your child’s teacher to discuss your child’s learning and for any queries or issues you may 

have.  

 
 
 
• Monday 15 April – 2024 Term 2 begins for all staff and students 
• Monday 22 April – Mother’s Day stall ordering – opens in XUNO 
• Thursday 25 April – ANZAC Day Public Holiday 

o Families are welcome to join us at the Melton ANZAC Day Parade and Ceremony 
o Our four School / Vice School Captains present the wreath at the Centopath during 

the ceremony. 
• Friday 3 May  

o Year Prep Werribee Zoo excursions 
• Wednesday 8 May - Mother’s Day stall 
• Friday 10 May – Year Prep – 2 Sports Day at EPS 
• Wednesday 15 May – 2024 School Council Meeting No 3 
• Friday 17 May – Year 3-6 Sports Day at Bridge Road 
• Monday 20 - Wednesday 22 May – Life Education Program 
• Monday 27 May – Life Education Program concludes 
• Monday 20 – Friday 31 May – Year 5-6 Swimming Program 
• Monday 3 – Wednesday 5 June – Year 5-6 Phillip Island Camp 
• Friday 7 June – Semester One Professional Practice (Pupil Free Day) 
• Monday 10 June – King’s Birthday Public Holiday 
• Monday 17 – Friday 21 June – Term 3 Planning Week 
• Wednesday 19 June – School Council Meeting No 4 
• Thursday 27 June – Semester One reports sent home 
• Friday 28 June - End of Term 2 (2.30 pm dismissal) 

 
Term 2 School Holidays – Monday 1 July – Friday 12 July 

 
Term 3 begins Monday 15 July 

 

 

 
 
 

Enjoy the read!  
 
Ms Campo and Mr Wilson 
 

 

 

 

Term 2 Key Dates:  



 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 



  



 

 



  



 



 

 



 

 

 



 

  



 





 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 


